6/16/2017

1 1754104688

2 1754103955

3 1754103739

4 1754103746

5 1754105165

6 1754105158

7 1754104570

8 1754103731

9 1754104751

DEEPAK
KUMAR SAH

ANKITA DAS

AKBAR ALI

AMIT
KUMAR

SIDDHARTH
SHAW
NAYAB
ALAM

ABHISHEK
BHAGAT

SHAHNAWAZ
ALAM

SUMIT
KUMAR

ACCOUNTANCY (HONS)

JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY
EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF
HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION
(HS)

OBC A

OBCA

OBCA

OBCA

OBCA

OBCA

OBCA

OBC A

OBC A

299.00

291.00

288.00

283.00

274.00

272.00

271.00

269.00

256.00

74.75

72.75

72.00

70.75

68.50

68.00

67.75

67.25

64.00
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