ACCOUNTANCY (HONS)

	RegistrationNo	Name	Board	Category	Aggregate	Merit %
1	1754104688	DEEPAK KUMAR SAH	JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL	OBC A	299.00	74.75
2	1754103955	ANKITA DAS	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC A	291.00	72.75
3	1754103739	AKBAR ALI	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC A	288.00	72.00
4	1754103746	AMIT KUMAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC A	283.00	70.75
5	1754105165	SIDDHARTH SHAW	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	OBC A	274.00	68.50
6	1754105158	NAYAB ALAM	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN INDIA (CBSE)	OBC A	272.00	68.00
7	1754104570	ABHISHEK BHAGAT	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC A	271.00	67.75
8	1754103731	SHAHNAWAZ ALAM	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC A	269.00	67.25
9	1754104751	SUMIT KUMAR	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION (HS)	OBC A	256.00	64.00